www.pmclighting.com Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
100 Gilbane Street  /  Warwick, RI 02886  •  TEL 401.738.7266  •  FAX 401.738.0618
P
M
C
 L
IG
H
T
IN
G
- -- -- --
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Output Lamps / Type Diffuser ElectricalLength VoltageMounting
Type
Date
Color
--
Width
X
REC
ESSED D/I
 OPTIONS:
Output Options:
  DI - Direct / Indirect
Mounting Options:
  T - Standard T-Bar Ceiling
          (Clips to hold T-Bar supplied)
Lamp Options:
  BX - Biax (50w)
  T5 - 5/8" Diameter Fluorescent
  T5HO - 5/8" Diameter High Output Fluorescent
  T8 - 1" Diameter Fluorescent
Diffuser Options:
  FCA - 91% Transmissive Microlinear Frosted Lens
 Color Options:
  WHT - White Powder Coat (Standard)
  CA - Custom Color (Consult Factory)
Voltage Options:
  UNV - Universal voltage - 120/277v (Standard)
  120V - 120 volt operation
  277V - 277 volt operation
  347V - 347 volt operation
Electrical Options:
  2CIR - 2 Circuit Wiring
              2 lamp - AB
              3 lamp - ABA
              4 lamp - ABBA
  DIMG - Dimming ballast
  DIMH - Lutron Hilume Dimming ballast
  GLR - In line fusing
  EM - Emergency Battery Pack
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION DATA:
Construction: Die formed from heavy gauge cold rolled steel.
Finish: Standard fixtures are polyester powdercoated white.  Reflective internal components are
finished in  high gloss white enamel (Min. Reflectance Factor = 90%)
Consult Factory for custom finishes.
Factory wired for ease in installation.
Ballast accessible from below ceiling.
Chicago Plenum-CCEA - consult factory.
Fixtures ar UL/CUL listed for Damp Location, and have standard electronic ballasts.
Each fixture is lamp-tested at the factory before shipment.
SC2144-R DI FCA
DI T BX
T5
T5HO
T8
2'
4'
FCA WHT
(STANDARD)
CA
(CUSTOM-
(CONSULT
FACTORY)
UNV
(STANDARD)
120V
277V
347V
(CONSULT
FACTORY FOR
ALL OPTIONS)
2CIR
DIMG
DIMH
EM
GLR
SC2144-R-001
SILEA II - SC2144-R
DIRECT/INDIRECT
T8, T5, T5HO or BIAX
"T" GRID
T
1
2
3
23.75 23.75 or 47.75
24.00 or 48.000.21
1.71
4.54
4.54
2.25
4.54
2.25
11.75
1'
2'
www.pmclighting.comSpecifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
100 Gilbane Street  /  Warwick, RI 02886  •  TEL 401.738.7266  •  FAX 401.738.0618
RE
C
ES
SE
D
D/
I
MOUNTING / INSTALLATION
PHOTOMETRICSFIXTURE MODEL TESTED - FROM IES FILE REPORT
FIXTURE MODEL TESTED - FROM IES FILE REPORT
CONSULT FACTORY FOR PHOTOMETRIC DATA ON FIXTURE CONFIGURATIONS NOT SHOWN.
SC2144-R-001
SILEA II -
SC2144-R
DIRECT/INDIRECT
T8, T5, T5HO or BIAX
"T" GRID